

Pledge Form

Northeast Michigan Women's Giving Circle Fund

I hereby pledge a total of \$______ to the Northeast Michigan Women's Giving Circle Fund at the Community Foundation for Northeast Michigan (CFNEM) as follows:

I will pay \$	by the end of each calendar year for		
	years starting in the year	to complete my	
pledge.			
	I understand CFNEM will send me annual		
	payment reminder notices.		

Please make checks payable to: Community Foundation for Northeast Michigan and include WGC Fund on the memo area of your check)

Mail to: Community Foundation for Northeast Michigan P.O. Box 495 Alpena, MI 49707

My Name:			
Street Address:			
City:	State: Zip:		
Telephone () e-mail:			

Signature (required for pledge)

Date

□ My gift/pledge is anonymous.

□ I am interested in serving as a member of the WGC Grant Screening Committee.

Frequently asked questions:

- Will I be charged interest on my pledge? No.
- Will I be sent a receipt for my tax-deductible gift? Yes, every time you make a payment toward your pledge.
- Is there a deadline for deciding about a pledge? No. There is no time limit or pressure to make a pledge or gift.
- How long will the WGC Fund be around? Forever!
- Can I contact the Community Foundation if I still have questions? Definitely. Call them at 877-354-6881 (toll free).